1. kolo M-SsAZ juniorov, dorastu a mladsieho ziactva
Banska Bystrica 08.05.2019

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 1. 5. 2024 o 1:10

(197) 60m prekazky [76,2cm] - Mladsi Ziaci :: Beh B

#  Sté. Meno

PAVLIK Eduard
MUSKA Matej

LUKA Jakub
HANZEL Marek

GAL Hugo
CHOVANEC Martin
MIKITA Matej
ONDRASIK Rastislav

0 N ot N

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 08.05.2019 10:02

Nar.

19.06.2007
18.10.2009
18.03.2006
27.08.2008
02.09.2006
03.08.2007
03.09.2006
17.04.2006

Klub / Krajina SB PB

AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen

BSK Banské Bystrica

AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas
cVC Liptovsky Mikulas

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
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